10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held Community College District

Superintendent/President

Network Engineer

Vice President

Vice President

Dean

Director, Information Systems

Faculty, Full time

Dean, Instructional Planning

Associate Dean, Human Resources

Dean

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

STNC

Faculty, Full time Coach

Faculty, Full time

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Department

Office of the
Superintendent/President

Total Wages

IS Network & Technology
Office of the Executive VP of

Internal Operations

Office of the Vice President of
Student Services

Dean of Counseling and
Enrollment Services
Information Systems
Chemistry

Dean of Instructional Planning
Human Resources
Department of Instructional
Technology

Music

Division Office - Physical
Education

English

English

Library

MATE Resource Ctr.

Business (General)

Speech/Communication

$258,451

$160,564

$149,744

$135,147

$132,582

$131,150

$128,739

$128,306

$126,588

$121,588

$119,584

$114,262

$113,550

$113,550

$113,313

$109,616

$109,095

$108,604



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Faculty, Full time

Director, Admissions & Records

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Director, Facilities

STNC

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Chemistry

Admissions & Records

Bus. & Tech - CSIS
Oceanography/Geology
Bus. & Tech - CSIS

Bus. & Tech - CSIS

ESL (English as a Second
Language)

Mathematics

English

Bus. & Tech - CSIS

Bus. & Tech - CSIS

Physical Fitness

Physical Education

Library

Supportive Services (DSP&S)
Supportive Services (DSP&S)

Plant Services

MATE Resource Ctr.

$108,604

$108,492

$108,222

$105,709

$105,584

$105,584

$105,398

$104,853

$103,646

$103,301

$103,301

$103,270

$103,270

$103,244

$103,232

$103,232

$103,080

$102,702



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Network Engineer

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Mathematics

Physical Education
Physical Fitness
Drama

English

IS Network & Technology
Anatomy/Physiology
Biology

Business (General)
Chemistry
Counseling / Personal
Development
Mathematics
Mathematics

Dance

Art

Mathematics

Physical Education

Supportive Services - Special
Class Apportionment

$102,579

$102,392

$102,392

$101,495

$100,711

$100,611

$100,571

$99,408

$98,737

$98,127

$97,963

$97,329

$97,273

$97,181

$96,845

$96,344

$96,287

$96,287



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Controller

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Assistant to the
Superintendent/President

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Gentrain

Gentrain

EOPS (Extended Opportunity
Programs & Services)
Mathematics

ESL (English as a Second
Language)

English

Physical Fitness

Biology

Library

Mathematics
Counseling / Personal
Development
Matriculation Office
Automotive Technology
Fiscal Services
Counseling / Personal
Development

Bus. & Tech - CSIS

Bus. & Tech - CSIS

Office of the
Superintendent/President

$95,372

$95,372

$95,142

$95,135

$94,871

$93,989

$93,502

$92,933

$92,713

$92,662

$91,598

$91,524

$90,706

$90,298

$89,895

$89,845

$89,845

$89,784



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Network Engineer

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Drama
Physics/Astronomy
Supportive Services (DSP&S)
Physical Fitness

Physical Education
Mathematics

Counseling / Personal
Development

IS Network & Technology
Mathematics

Foreign Language

Art

History

Foreign Language
English

English

Counseling / Personal
Development

Philosophy

Art

$89,704

$89,695

$89,679

$89,525

$89,313

$89,291

$88,789

$88,444

$88,132

$87,673

$87,673

$87,596

$87,485

$87,355

$87,355

$87,029

$86,894

$86,480



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Faculty, Full time

Systems & Programming Manager

Director, Child Development Center Adjunct Faculty, Part

Time

Faculty, Full time

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Monterey Peninsula
Community College District

Counseling / Personal
Development

English

College Readiness (TRIO)
Upward Bound

English

English

English

Art

Information Systems

Children's Center

Speech/Communication

$86,283

$85,957

$85,933

$85,869

$85,869

$85,869

$85,619

$85,362

$84,897

$84,643



