	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/President		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Office of the Superintendent/President	\$258,451
2.	Network Engineer		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	IS Network & Technology	\$160,564
3.	Vice President		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Office of the Executive VP of Internal Operations	\$149,744
4.	Vice President		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Office of the Vice President of Student Services	\$135,147
5.	Dean		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Dean of Counseling and Enrollment Services	\$132,582
6.	Director, Information Systems		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Information Systems	\$131,150
7.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Chemistry	\$128,739
8.	Dean, Instructional Planning		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Dean of Instructional Planning	\$128,306
9.	Associate Dean, Human Resources		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Human Resources	\$126,588
10.	Dean		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Department of Instructional Technology	\$121,588
11.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Music	\$119,584
12.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Division Office - Physical Education	\$114,262
13.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English	\$113,550
14.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English	\$113,550
15.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Library	\$113,313
16.	STNC		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	MATE Resource Ctr.	\$109,616
17.	Faculty, Full time	Coach	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business (General)	\$109,095
18.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Speech/Communication	\$108,604

19.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Chemistry	\$108,604
20.	Director, Admissions & Records	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$108,492
21.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Bus. & Tech - CSIS	\$108,222
22.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Oceanography/Geology	\$105,709
23.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Bus. & Tech - CSIS	\$105,584
24.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Bus. & Tech - CSIS	\$105,584
25.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	ESL (English as a Second Language)	\$105,398
26.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Mathematics	\$104,853
27.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English	\$103,646
28.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Bus. & Tech - CSIS	\$103,301
29.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Bus. & Tech - CSIS	\$103,301
30.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Fitness	\$103,270
31.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Education	\$103,270
32.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Library	\$103,244
33.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Supportive Services (DSP&S)	\$103,232
34.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Supportive Services (DSP&S)	\$103,232
35.	Director, Facilities	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Plant Services	\$103,080
36.	STNC	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	MATE Resource Ctr.	\$102,702

37.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Mathematics	\$102,579
38.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Education	\$102,392
39.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Fitness	\$102,392
40.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Drama	\$101,495
41.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English	\$100,711
42.	Network Engineer	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	IS Network & Technology	\$100,611
43.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Anatomy/Physiology	\$100,571
44.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Biology	\$99,408
45.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Business (General)	\$98,737
46.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Chemistry	\$98,127
47.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Counseling / Personal Development	\$97,963
48.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Mathematics	\$97,329
49.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Mathematics	\$97,273
50.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Dance	\$97,181
51.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Art	\$96,845
52.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Mathematics	\$96,344
53.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Education	\$96,287
54.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Supportive Services - Special Class Apportionment	\$96,287

55.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Gentrain	\$95,372
56.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Gentrain	\$95,372
57.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	EOPS (Extended Opportunity Programs & Services)	\$95,142
58.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Mathematics	\$95,135
59.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	ESL (English as a Second Language)	\$94,871
60.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English	\$93,989
61.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Fitness	\$93,502
62.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Biology	\$92,933
63.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Library	\$92,713
64.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Mathematics	\$92,662
65.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Counseling / Personal Development	\$91,598
66.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Matriculation Office	\$91,524
67.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Automotive Technology	\$90,706
68.	Controller	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Fiscal Services	\$90,298
69.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Counseling / Personal Development	\$89,895
70.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Bus. & Tech - CSIS	\$89,845
71.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Bus. & Tech - CSIS	\$89,845
72.	Assistant to the Superintendent/President	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Office of the Superintendent/President	\$89,784

73.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Drama	\$89,704
74.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physics/Astronomy	\$89,695
75.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Supportive Services (DSP&S)	\$89,679
76.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Fitness	\$89,525
77.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Physical Education	\$89,313
78.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Mathematics	\$89,291
79.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Counseling / Personal Development	\$88,789
80.	Network Engineer	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	IS Network & Technology	\$88,444
81.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Mathematics	\$88,132
82.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$87,673
83.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Art	\$87,673
84.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	History	\$87,596
85.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Foreign Language	\$87,485
86.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English	\$87,355
87.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English	\$87,355
88.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Counseling / Personal Development	\$87,029
89.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Philosophy	\$86,894
90.	Faculty, Full time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Art	\$86,480

91.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Counseling / Personal Development	\$86,283
92.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English	\$85,957
93.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	College Readiness (TRIO) Upward Bound	\$85,933
94.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English	\$85,869
95.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English	\$85,869
96.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	English	\$85,869
97.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Art	\$85,619
98.	Systems & Programming Manager		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Information Systems	\$85,362
99.	Director, Child Development Center	Adjunct Faculty, Part Time	Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Children's Center	\$84,897
100.	Faculty, Full time		Monterey Peninsula Community College District	Speech/Communication	\$84,643